
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Compile Environmental Consequences section 73 days Thu 2/14/08 Mon 5/26/08

5 Get NMFS input 71 days Fri 4/18/08 Mon 7/28/08

9 Get Marine Sanctuary input 73 days Fri 4/18/08 Wed 7/30/08

13 Submit draft to FNWR & PRBO for review (NFWF Phase 3 complete) 0 days Tue 5/27/08 Tue 5/27/08

14 Review from FNWR & PRBO 33 days Wed 5/28/08 Fri 7/11/08

15 Revise based on agency comments, & re-submit 22.6 wks Mon 7/21/08 Fri 1/9/09

16 Further review from FNWR 3.8 wks Mon 1/12/09 Fri 2/6/09

17 Prepare IHA application 3.8 wks Mon 1/12/09 Fri 2/6/09

18 Prepare Sec. 7 consultation 3.8 wks Mon 1/12/09 Fri 2/6/09

19 Submit all materials for inter-agency review 0 days Fri 2/6/09 Fri 2/6/09

20 Inter-agency review (FWS regional, NMFS, NOAA-Sanctuaries, USCG etc.) 5.8 wks Mon 2/9/09 Fri 3/20/09

21 Revise & re-submit based on agency comments & for public version 4 wks Mon 3/23/09 Fri 4/17/09

22 EA made available for public comment 0 days Fri 4/17/09 Fri 4/17/09

23 Public review 45 edays Fri 4/17/09 Mon 6/1/09

24 Public comment period ends (NFWF Phase 4 complete) 0 days Mon 6/1/09 Mon 6/1/09

25 FONSI preparations (+final revisions if necessary) 3.8 wks Mon 5/18/09 Fri 6/12/09

26 Release Final EA & FONSI - Phase 5 complete 0 days Fri 6/26/09 Fri 6/26/09

27 FWS reviews Sec. 7 consult materials 60 edays? Fri 2/6/09 Tue 4/7/09

28 Provide more info for Sec. 7 as necessary 1 wk Wed 4/8/09 Tue 4/14/09

29 Biological Opinions issued 0 days Tue 4/21/09 Tue 4/21/09

30 NMFS reviews IHA app 24.4 wks Mon 2/9/09 Fri 7/31/09

31 Revise IHA application as necessary 1 wk Mon 8/3/09 Fri 8/7/09

32 IHA public comment 30 edays Mon 8/17/09 Wed 9/16/09

33 IHA issued 0 days Fri 10/2/09 Fri 10/2/09
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